THE DATASHEET OF
RJF22B10100BTX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Amphenol Socapex Promenade de l’Arve – BP 29 – 74311 THYEZ - F
Tel. : + 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : + 33 (0) 4 50 96 29 75
Amphenol ®

Amphenol ®
Part Number CodePart Number Code
2 2 B         03 100 BTX
RJField
Shell Type
6 : Plug, Plastic Gland
6M : Plug, Metal Gland
2 : Square Flange Receptacle
2PE : IP67 In line square flange Receptacle
2PEM : IP67 In line square flange Receptacle, Metal Gland
7 : Jam Nut Receptacle
7PE : IP67 In line Jam Nut Receptacle
7PEM : IP67 In line Jam Nut Receptacle, Metal Gland
Back Terminations (For Receptacles only)
1 : Female RJ45
2 : RJ45 Cordset
Shell Finishes
B : Black Coating
N : Nickel (Note : with this version, the inserts are metallized)
G : Olive Drab Cadmium (Note : with this version, the inserts are metallized)
Cordset Length (For Receptacles with "2" Back Termination only)
03 : 0.3 meters [11.81 inches]
05 : 0.5 meters [19.68 inches]
10 : 1 meter [39.37 inches]
15 : 1.5 meters [59.05 inches]
00 : 8 tined holes at the rear of the PCB to solder the cable
Cabling Configuration (For "2" Receptacles only)
100BTX : 10/100 Base TX
568A
568B
Series                                               RJF
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
Examples :  - Nickel Plug: RJF 6 N
- Black square flange receptacle, Female RJ45 Back termination: RJF 2 1 B
- Oliv Drab cadmium jam nut receptacle, 1.5m [59.05”] 100 BTX cordset termination: RJF 7 2 G 15 100BTX
- Black in line square flange receptacle, 30cm [11.81”] 100BTX cordset termination: RJF 2PE 2 B 03 100BTX
- Nickel Jam Nut Receptacle, solder termination :  RJF 72 N 00
Accessories :
Metallic cap
2 B
Connector Type
6 : Plug
2 : Square Flange Receptacle
7 : Jam Nut Receptacle
Finishes
B : Black Coating
N : Nickel
G : Olive Drab Cadmium
RJFC
Plug Cap end
Type  « 6 »
Square Flange
type « 2 »
Jam nut receptacle
type « 7 »
Receptacle capPlug cap
Panel gasket for square flange « 2 »
thickness : 0,6 mm – P/N : JE 18
Insert removal tool for receptacle
and plug – P/N = RJF ODE
Compatible with all receptacle type « 2 »
(Square flange recept).  P/N : RJF SCC (*)
(*)RJF  Receptacle have to be ordered separatly.
Remark : you can connect on our receptacle a standard
RJ45 cordset or  a cordset equiped with our RJF 6xx plug
- Self closing cap (cap with a spring inside) :